—_

© © N o A W N

NN NN N NN N NN 2
L © N o 1A W NN =2 0o LV oo N oV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager
General Manager

Ww Plant Supervisor
Foreman

Water T&D Specialist
District Secretary

Water T&D Specialist
Water T&D Specialist
Operator

Operator

Maintenance Worker I
Operator

Finance Manager
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Administrative Assistant
Ww Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker I
Account Clerk |l
Account Clerk |l

Office Manager

Water D Specialist
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
District Secretary Per Diem
Water T&D Specialist
Director

Director

Director

Special District

Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District

Department

Admin

Public Works
Sewer

Water

Water Treatment
Admin

Water Treatment
Water Treatment
Sewer

Sewer

Water

Water

Public Works
Sewer

Water

Public Works
Sewer

Sewer

Admin

Admin

Admin

Woater Treatment
Sewer

Sewer

Admin

Water Treatment
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$146,858
$139,038
$101,657
$80,073
$74,169
$72,466
$68,906
$66,185
$65,365
$64,515
$61,734
$60,838
$58,376
$51,359
$51,266
$49,749
$49,357
$44,452
$43,225
$41,108
$40,946
$40,131
$36,956
$28,398
$26,314
$11,346
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$30,009
$44,056
$37,151
$31,902
$37,879
$24,857
$37,475
$36,743
$33,928
$34,287
$28,351
$28,549
$17,496
$22,101
$33,029
$29,018
$25,998
$11,337
$11,328
$25,554
$8,639
$31,017
$6,947
$2,881
$0
$20,773
$0
$168
$168



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Director
Director
Account Clerk |
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Director
Director
Director
President
President
Treasurer

Vice-President

North Yuba Water District
North Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
South Yuba Water District
South Yuba Water District
South Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District
South Yuba Water District
South Yuba Water District
Linda County Water District

Board Member
Board Member
Admin

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Of Directors
Board Member
Board Member

Board Of Directors

$1,500
$1,500
$1,430
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$84
$168
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



