	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$146,858	\$30,009
2.	General Manager		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$139,038	\$44,056
3.	Ww Plant Supervisor		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$101,657	\$37,151
4.	Foreman		Linda County Water District	Water	\$80,073	\$31,902
5.	Water T&D Specialist		North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$74,169	\$37,879
6.	District Secretary		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$72,466	\$24,857
7.	Water T&D Specialist		North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$68,906	\$37,475
8.	Water T&D Specialist		North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$66,185	\$36,743
9.	Operator		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$65,365	\$33,928
10.	Operator		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$64,515	\$34,287
11.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Water	\$61,734	\$28,351
12.	Operator		Linda County Water District	Water	\$60,838	\$28,549
13.	Finance Manager		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$58,376	\$17,496
14.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$51,359	\$22,101
15.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Water	\$51,266	\$33,029
16.	Administrative Assistant		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$49,749	\$29,018
17.	Ww Maintenance Supervisor		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$49,357	\$25,998
18.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$44,452	\$11,337
19.	Account Clerk II		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$43,225	\$11,328
20.	Account Clerk II		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$41,108	\$25,554
21.	Office Manager		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$40,946	\$8,639
22.	Water D Specialist		North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$40,131	\$31,017
23.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$36,956	\$6,947
24.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$28,398	\$2,881
25.	District Secretary Per Diem		Linda County Water District	Admin	\$26,314	\$0
26.	Water T&D Specialist		North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$11,346	\$20,773
27.	Director		North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$0
28.	Director		North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$168
29.	Director		North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$168

30.	Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$84
31.	Director	North Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$168
32.	Account Clerk I	Linda County Water District	Admin	\$1,430	\$0
33.	Board Member	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
34.	Board Member	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
35.	Board Member	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
36.	Director	South Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
37.	Director	South Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
38.	Director	South Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
39.	President	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
40.	President	South Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
41.	Treasurer	South Yuba Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
42.	Vice-President	Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0